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1 14092417202400076 SARAVANAN V 05/06/1998 81 8 316 99.4219653 1
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

2 14092417202400104 JOHN SALAMON C 08/06/1997 78 18 294 98.8439306 2
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

3 14092417202400047 LAKSHMAN S 27/04/1998 74 20 276 98.2658960 3
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

4 14092417202400111 VELMURUGAN G 02/10/1998 74 21 275 97.6878613 4
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

5 14092417202400009 SOM DUTT 15/02/1999 70 19 261 97.1098266 5 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

6 14092417202400153 KAVIN D 14/07/2000 70 20 260 96.5317919 6
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

7 14092417202400098 SAHANA BEGUM T 10/01/1999 70 21 259 95.9537572 7
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

8 14092417202400151 KOWSALYA C 14/09/1997 70 26 254 95.3757225 8 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

9 14092417202400034 VAISHAKH CK 31/10/1995 66 14 250 94.7976879 9
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

10 14092417202400108 NAVANEEDHARAJ M 15/06/2000 68 23 249 94.2196532 10
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

11 14092417202400035 FATHIMA HIBA KP 18/12/1999 66 16 248 93.6416185 11 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

12 14092417202400141 GOKULAKANNAN D 10/11/1997 65 13 247 93.0635838 12
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

13 14092417202400122 ADITYAN R 10/08/1999 66 20 244 92.4855491 13
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

14 14092417202400099 KAVERI R 16/12/1997 64 13 243 91.3294798 14
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

15 14092417202400042 POOLU DIVYA 16/07/1998 66 21 243 91.3294798 15 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

16 14092417202400083 NAGARAJ P 17/04/1999 64 14 242 90.7514451 16
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

17 14092417202400191 SOUGATA PAUL 27/11/1997 67 30 238 90.1734104 17 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

18 14092417202400149 RANJANI K 01/06/1996 66 28 236 89.5953757 18
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

19 14092417202400006 JYOTI PANDAY 28/01/1998 66 29 235 89.0173410 19
Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWSs)
No No No

20 14092417202400109 SIVAPRAKASH A 13/10/2000 64 22 234 88.4393064 20
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

21 14092417202400084 SHATHISH G 03/01/1998 61 13 231 87.8612717 21
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

22 14092417202400015 AVESH 27/08/1995 63 24 228 87.2832370 22 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

23 14092417202400152 PRADEEPA.K 15/07/1997 65 35 225 86.7052023 23 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

24 14092417202400107 SARPUDHEEN.N 15/05/1996 63 28 224 86.1271676 24
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

25 14092417202400051 ANKIT KUMAR 07/03/1998 64 33 223 85.5491329 25 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

26 14092417202400157 THAMIZHARASAN.R 12/06/2000 59 14 222 84.9710983 26 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

27 14092417202400101 KIRUTHIKA K 14/12/1997 61 24 220 83.2369942 27 Un Reserved (UR) No No No
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28 14092417202400121 GIDEON C 18/03/1998 61 24 220 83.2369942 28 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

29 14092417202400127 MOHAMED RIYAS H 21/04/1997 63 32 220 83.2369942 29
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

30 14092417202400133 KUMARAVEL S 30/06/2000 62 30 218 82.6589595 30
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

31 14092417202400070 THILAKAVATHI B 29/05/1996 61 28 216 82.0809249 31 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

32 14092417202400067 ANCY RANI R J 18/06/1998 58 19 213 81.5028902 32 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

33 14092417202400019 JAGDISH 01/04/1998 62 36 212 80.3468208 33 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

34 14092417202400166 BRITTO S 30/07/1999 62 36 212 80.3468208 34 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

35 14092417202400087 R.BHARANI 29/12/1998 61 33 211 79.7687861 35 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

36 14092417202400080 SIVAPRAKASH V 26/11/1995 59 26 210 78.6127168 36
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

37 14092417202400106 MURUGAN S 27/07/1999 59 26 210 78.6127168 37
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

38 14092417202400118 SOUNDHAR S 01/01/1996 61 35 209 77.4566474 38
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

39 14092417202400185 JOSHUA RAJKUMAR V 21/06/1997 61 35 209 77.4566474 39 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

40 14092417202400029 ARPITA MAJI 21/07/1999 60 32 208 76.8786127 40 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

41 14092417202400177 SUDARSHAN A V 20/12/1996 61 37 207 76.3005780 41 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

42 14092417202400165 DEEPA M 06/05/1996 56 18 206 75.7225434 42
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

43 14092417202400184 RENU S 12/11/1999 55 15 205 75.1445087 43
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

44 14092417202400072 HEMALATHA T 31/07/2000 56 20 204 73.9884393 44 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

45 14092417202400048 DHANANJAY YADAV 22/02/1998 57 24 204 73.9884393 45
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

46 14092417202400171 ARAVINDHAN R 12/11/1995 56 23 201 73.4104046 46 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

47 14092417202400143 MOHANRAJ M 09/07/1997 60 40 200 72.2543353 47
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

48 14092417202400066 SUNDARAPRIYA G 26/01/1999 60 40 200 72.2543353 48 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

49 14092417202400061 JOTHIKA G 13/12/1999 54 17 199 71.0982659 49
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

50 14092417202400038 SHAJEEB RAHMAN A 10/08/1997 55 21 199 71.0982659 50
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

51 14092417202400058 JITESH KUMAR SHARMA 24/06/1996 59 38 198 70.5202312 51 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

52 14092417202400168 KAVITHA G 07/03/1996 58 35 197 69.9421965 52 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

53 14092417202400125 GOWTHAM AR 24/09/1996 56 28 196 69.3641618 53 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

54 14092417202400176 MANJULA N 05/06/1997 55 25 195 68.2080925 54 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

55 14092417202400181 GIFTEN ENOCH RAJ D.E 10/07/1999 58 37 195 68.2080925 55 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

56 14092417202400132 RAJKUMAR V 28/11/1995 55 30 190 67.6300578 56
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No
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57 14092417202400183 KEERTHIKA B 06/06/2000 52 20 188 66.4739884 57
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

58 14092417202400041 PRAGYA SHARMA 06/01/2000 57 40 188 66.4739884 58
Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWSs)
No No No

59 14092417202400027 HEMA LATHA VP 16/07/1996 53 25 187 65.8959538 59 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

60 14092417202400068 JAYABHARATHY M 08/05/1996 57 43 185 65.3179191 60
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

61 14092417202400150 SOPNAA M S 01/07/1997 52 24 184 63.0057803 61 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

62 14092417202400054 BHARGAV VARMA P 23/02/1998 52 24 184 63.0057803 62
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

63 14092417202400128 VIJAY V 03/06/2000 53 28 184 63.0057803 63
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

64 14092417202400013 VINAY 04/02/1997 54 32 184 63.0057803 64
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

65 14092417202400114 SURYA G 02/05/2000 49 13 183 61.8497110 65
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

66 14092417202400144 SUNDAR M 02/06/1998 54 33 183 61.8497110 66
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

67 14092417202400069 BRINDHA M 22/12/2000 54 34 182 60.6936416 67
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

68 14092417202400081 MUGUNDAN J 26/04/1998 56 42 182 60.6936416 68 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

69 14092417202400148 PRASANNA A 23/07/1997 53 31 181 59.5375723 69 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

70 14092417202400188 NAVEENKUMAR P 21/06/2000 53 31 181 59.5375723 70 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

71 14092417202400023 SHIVARAJU LN 05/08/1999 50 20 180 58.3815029 71 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

72 14092417202400089 RANJITHKUMAR R 15/04/2000 55 40 180 58.3815029 72 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

73 14092417202400134 ABIRAMI M 25/04/1997 53 33 179 57.8034682 73
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

74 14092417202400078 THIAGU G 01/02/1997 54 38 178 57.2254335 74
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

75 14092417202400086 VIJAYAKUMAR 11/12/1996 52 32 176 56.0693642 75
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

76 14092417202400031
MS.MOHITE PRATIKSHA 
ARUN

03/11/1995 55 44 176 56.0693642 76 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

77 14092417202400113 KARTHIK G 27/02/1998 55 45 175 55.4913295 77 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

78 14092417202400088 VIGNESH M R 01/08/1999 49 22 174 53.7572254 78 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

79 14092417202400126 SURAJIT GHOSH 15/03/1998 51 30 174 53.7572254 79 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

80 14092417202400050 SHYAM SUNDER KUMAWAT 01/07/1993 54 42 174 53.7572254 80
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

81 14092417202400008 ARI BUTHIRAN S 10/08/1998 54 43 173 53.1791908 81 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

82 14092417202400186 SATHEESHKUMAR 05/04/2000 52 40 168 52.6011561 82 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

83 14092417202400193 PRASANTA NATH 23/11/1995 48 26 166 52.0231214 83
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No Yes

84 14092417202400115 DEVA SURIYA MK 20/04/2000 51 39 165 51.4450867 84 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

85 14092417202400110 SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE N 08/12/1998 50 36 164 50.8670520 85
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No
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86 14092417202400043 MS HARSHA K HARSHAN 20/09/2001 50 39 161 50.2890173 86
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

87 14092417202400045 DIGHE KIRAN DHANRAJ 03/03/1996 52 48 160 49.1329480 87 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

88 14092417202400062 SIVASANKARI E 22/04/1998 52 48 160 49.1329480 88 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

89 14092417202400119 SANJAY KUMAR S 05/09/2001 46 26 158 48.5549133 89
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

90 14092417202400030 REBEKAH MARIA NATHAN 20/04/1999 48 35 157 47.9768786 90 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

91 14092417202400179 NANDHAKUMAR K 12/06/1995 49 42 154 47.3988439 91 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

92 14092417202400178 SOLOMON DEVA KUMAR D 09/11/1998 46 31 153 46.8208092 92 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

93 14092417202400012 CHANDAN SINGH 10/06/2000 46 32 152 45.6647399 93
Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWSs)
No No No

94 14092417202400136 SUBHALAKSHMI R 09/05/1997 49 44 152 45.6647399 94
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

95 14092417202400055 AMBRESH 10/06/1997 46 34 150 43.9306358 95
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

96 14092417202400156 ARUN A 06/08/1998 49 46 150 43.9306358 96 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

97 14092417202400094 HEMAPRIYA R 02/05/1998 50 50 150 43.9306358 97
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

98 14092417202400007 SUSHMITA SAKTAWAT 29/07/1999 47 39 149 43.3526012 98
Economically Weaker Sections 

(EWSs)
No No No

99 14092417202400161 PRABHU M 03/12/1994 47 40 148 42.7745665 99 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

100 14092417202400189 PANKAJ KUMAR DAS 09/05/1993 44 29 147 42.1965318 100 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

101 14092417202400090 KEERTHANA D 19/05/1998 47 42 146 41.6184971 101
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

102 14092417202400155 MYTHILI D 31/07/1997 49 51 145 41.0404624 102
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

103 14092417202400175 SUBA PRIYA S 21/07/1991 40 16 144 39.8843931 103 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

104 14092417202400040
HEMANGI PRAMOD 
KUMBHAR

13/10/1998 47 44 144 39.8843931 104 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

105 14092417202400022
FAKKIRESH MANJUNATH 
YARIKOPPA

23/02/1995 42 27 141 39.3063584 105 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

106 14092417202400138 CHAITHANYA A 20/08/2000 47 48 140 38.7283237 106 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

107 14092417202400071 JHONSI MARY U 03/03/1995 46 48 136 38.1502890 107
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

108 14092417202400172 PAVITHRAN 24/09/1995 42 33 135 37.5722543 108 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

109 14092417202400005 NIDHI PAL 13/08/1999 43 38 134 36.9942197 109
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

110 14092417202400039 STANLY C VARGHESE 25/08/1999 42 35 133 35.8381503 110 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

111 14092417202400018 HAPPY CHOUDHARY 05/04/1994 43 39 133 35.8381503 111
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

112 14092417202400167 NILOBAR JAHAN A 18/02/1994 39 24 132 35.2601156 112
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

113 14092417202400075 R.BHUVANRAJ 20/12/1997 44 45 131 34.1040462 113
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

114 14092417202400021 PREMAVATHI K 04/03/1991 45 49 131 34.1040462 114 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No
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115 14092417202400044
RAMTEKE ABHINAV 
PREMCHAND

06/03/1998 42 38 130 32.3699422 115 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

116 14092417202400130 SWETHA S 07/06/1998 44 46 130 32.3699422 116 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

117 14092417202400120 DEEPAK.A 15/06/1998 46 54 130 32.3699422 117 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

118 14092417202400024 CHANDAN P S 19/05/2001 44 48 128 31.7919075 118 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

119 14092417202400146 DHINESH C 20/05/1997 38 25 127 31.2138728 119 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

120 14092417202400028 MAHENDRA 02/05/1995 41 39 125 28.9017341 120 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

121 14092417202400032 ASHWATHY P 01/12/1995 42 43 125 28.9017341 121 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

122 14092417202400103 PALANI M 19/07/1994 45 55 125 28.9017341 122 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

123 14092417202400154 ARUN S 16/09/2002 45 55 125 28.9017341 123
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

124 14092417202400004 RUKMANI KUMARI 28/01/1996 39 33 123 28.3236994 124 Un Reserved (UR) No Yes No

125 14092417202400093 HARINI B 02/04/2001 44 56 120 27.7456647 125
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

126 14092417202400016 ROHIT PAL 04/05/1998 40 45 115 27.1676301 126 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

127 14092417202400064 NAVEENA K 09/03/1999 37 36 112 26.0115607 127
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

128 14092417202400059
PARMAR MUKESH 
LAKHMARAM

05/08/1997 39 44 112 26.0115607 128 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

129 14092417202400026 AVINASH SUBASH 17/01/2000 38 42 110 25.4335260 129 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

130 14092417202400025 LAKSHMINARAYANA S 28/05/1997 34 33 103 24.8554913 130 Scheduled Tribe (ST) No No No

131 14092417202400095 POONKUZHALI S 04/05/1998 36 43 101 24.2774566 131 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

132 14092417202400096 SUSHMITHA 17/03/1996 36 46 98 23.6994220 132 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

133 14092417202400065 KULASEKARAN K 29/06/1999 37 53 95 22.5433526 133
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
Yes No No

134 14092417202400100 VINOTHINI . G 31/12/1994 38 57 95 22.5433526 134 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

135 14092417202400140 PADMANATHAM M 23/08/1996 33 41 91 21.9653179 135 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

136 14092417202400079 YUVARAJ B 14/07/2000 38 62 90 21.3872832 136 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

137 14092417202400187 PULLUR VENU MURTHY 04/03/1973 34 47 89 20.2312139 137
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No Yes No

138 14092417202400147 PAVENTHAN A 25/10/1995 36 55 89 20.2312139 138 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

139 14092417202400010 SAWAN KUMAR KAKRAN 01/06/1995 37 60 88 19.6531792 139 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

140 14092417202400169 THINESH P 16/04/1996 28 27 85 18.4971098 140
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

141 14092417202400063 RAKSHINI J 11/09/1999 37 63 85 18.4971098 141
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

142 14092417202400131 A.RAJALAKSHMI 29/05/1995 36 62 82 17.9190751 142 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

143 14092417202400145 SILAMBARASAN P 25/07/1996 34 55 81 16.7630058 143
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No
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144 14092417202400056 MAYUR SUBHASH JANGLE 10/02/1997 34 55 81 16.7630058 144
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

145 14092417202400020 SUSHMA C J 05/01/1996 36 64 80 15.6069364 145
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

146 14092417202400160 SIVAPRAGASAN A 02/05/2001 36 64 80 15.6069364 146
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

147 14092417202400017 HARSH 04/01/1992 35 63 77 15.0289017 147 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

148 14092417202400037 HANIYA K 14/02/1998 27 32 76 14.4508671 148
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

149 14092417202400124 R MADHAN RAJA 25/04/1999 30 46 74 13.8728324 149 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

150 14092417202400159 KARUNAKARAN K 27/11/1999 30 48 72 13.2947977 150
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

151 14092417202400085 ALBIN A 17/01/2000 25 29 71 11.5606936 151
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

152 14092417202400112 NIRMAL K 09/09/1997 31 53 71 11.5606936 152 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

153 14092417202400102 DEEPTHIKA K 07/06/2001 34 65 71 11.5606936 153
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

154 14092417202400139 GURU A 18/05/1997 29 46 70 10.4046243 154 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

155 14092417202400092 SHOBANA K 03/09/2001 34 66 70 10.4046243 155
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

156 14092417202400164 PRADEEP M 16/11/1998 29 52 64 9.8265896 156 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

157 14092417202400129 S SASITHARAN 03/05/2001 26 42 62 9.2485549 157 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

158 14092417202400137 WILFRED D 07/09/2000 28 52 60 8.0924855 158
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

159 14092417202400162 KALAISELVAN S 24/01/1999 32 68 60 8.0924855 159 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

160 14092417202400123 LAL KUMAR R 23/11/1992 31 69 55 7.5144509 160
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

161 14092417202400073 JOYITA MIRBAHAR 08/01/1998 26 52 52 6.9364162 161
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

162 14092417202400173 MANOGAR K 07/08/1993 28 61 51 6.3583815 162
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

163 14092417202400174 MRS.KAVITHA K 11/05/1996 27 58 50 5.7803468 163 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

164 14092417202400011 DEVENDER 23/07/2000 26 56 48 5.2023121 164
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

165 14092417202400116 SURESHKUMAR 04/04/1999 28 65 47 4.6242775 165 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

166 14092417202400180 ANITHA A 24/12/1994 25 59 41 3.4682081 166 Un Reserved (UR) No No No

167 14092417202400097 HEMA G 24/12/2000 28 71 41 3.4682081 167
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No No

168 14092417202400158 SHARMILA J 31/05/1995 26 64 40 2.3121387 168 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

169 14092417202400033 SINJU P S 25/10/1993 27 68 40 2.3121387 169
Other Backward Class (OBC - 

Non Creamy Layer)
No No

170 14092417202400082 ASHIK SELVAM S 20/08/2001 23 60 32 1.7341040 170 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

171 14092417202400163 SARVINKUMAR S 12/04/2000 25 75 25 1.1560694 171 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No

172 14092417202400077 ARTHI A 06/01/2001 14 46 10 0.5780347 172 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No
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Ex 
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Employed in 

Govt. Sec.

173 14092417202400049 SUNIL KUMAR 20/07/1998 9 34 2 0.0000000 173 Scheduled Class (SC) No No No


